Ref

Description
Saddle Legs

Spray Shield

Plug

Manifold Block
1/2” Otiker Clamp
1/4" Tee

1/4" Straight fitting
Stainless Tip (small)
Pink Tip (med)
Orange Tip (large)
1/4" Hose (green)
1/4" Hose (blue)
1/4" Hose (clear)

Model 4416 Installation Kit

Part #
001-4703Q
001-4424A2
003-F14
001-4435NSB
003-9008
003-T1414
003-A1414
004-T650050-SS
004-T6501-PT
004-T6502-PT
002-9016G
002-9016B
002-9016
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Ref
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
NP
NP
NP

27

Description
1/4" Female Disconnect

Shut off cap

Tip Strainer (200 mesh)
Female coupler

Hose bracket

Elbow

Check valve

Kicker Bracket

Spray Shield Holders
Mini Hose Clamp

Hose Clamp #6

Part#
004-1207H
004-1207F
004-1203-200
004-1207G
001-4720
003-EL1414
002-4564X
001-4703QC
001-4424B
003-9002
003-9003
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